NAME:
TYPE:
DATE:
NOTES:
SPECIFICATIONS
LIGHT UNIT:
Aluminum Die cast with powder paint coat preventing discoloring
and rusting.

goof ring is selected.
RATINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
OB-610
HIGH PERFORMANCE REGRESSED RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
SPECIFICATION SHEETS
1.855.739.8228  |  www.ndrelectric.com
/srv/users/ndr/apps/ndr/public/www.ndrelectric.com
/srv/users/ndr/apps/ndr/public/www.ndrelectric.com
/srv/users/ndr/apps/ndr/public/www.ndrelectric.com
/srv/users/ndr/apps/ndr/public/www.ndrelectric.com
ORBIT 610 Series
Series Color Temperature Finish
OB610-1015 3K 3000K/80CRI/10W WH White
4K 4000K/80CRI/10W BK Black
5K 5000K/80CRI/10W BRZ Bronze
Notes: Configure product using BOLD options: Ex: OB610-1015-3K-WH
5K available in white finish only
SPECIAL ORDER: ORBIT 610 SERIES
Series Muli-Volt 120-277V Color Temperature Finish
OBS61 277V 3K 3000K/80CRI/10W WH White
4K 4000K/80CRI/10W BK Black
5K 5000K/80CRI/10W BRZ Bronze
Notes: Configure product using BOLD options: Ex: OBS61-277V-3K-WH
OB-610
HIGH PERFORMANCE REGRESSED RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
SPECIFICATION SHEETS
1.855.739.8228  |  www.ndrelectric.com